5/29/2015

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

403 CARSON

Totals:

Drawer

$238.45

$0.00

$238.45

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Void
Race
($469.33) $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

($469.33)

#Paids/'Void

23

23

Handle Net Handle

$707.78 $707.78
$0.00 $0.00

$707.78 $707.78

$0.00

$0.00



